

【上证180价值交易型开放式指数证券投资基金】修改前后对照表

Table with columns: 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Contains detailed text changes for the Shanghai 180 Value Index ETF prospectus.

【华夏上证180价值交易型开放式指数证券投资基金联接基金】修改前后对照表

Table with columns: 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Contains detailed text changes for the Huaxia Shanghai 180 Value Index ETF FOF prospectus.

【华夏第三产业灵活配置混合型证券投资基金】修改前后对照表

Table with columns: 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Contains detailed text changes for the Huaxia Third Industry Flexible Allocation Hybrid Fund prospectus.

【华夏主题前瞻混合型证券投资基金】修改前后对照表

Table with columns: 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Contains detailed text changes for the Huaxia Theme Prospect Hybrid Fund prospectus.